WA EEFRA X — KRS
BFSLAKS

R EIL
RINT 4 —RA > PEHHEE

T 4=y alD 1 04

JIENE Ap=b a-p EEHE
No No K4 B 4

1 14 3022191 SFfE HikK H RK#S » 2
2 21 3024670 ‘HIE @k E TN 2
3 19 3022575 HHAO =— Gy 2
4 11 3024883 i Fil REST 2
5 22 3026362 B N il AR 1
6 13 3022574 N &3} AR 3
7 29 3026373 A K il AR 1
8 20 3025966 MIET HEE NS 1
9 31 3027790 Z&jHE KF H AR KRR 2
10 142 3025520 HE EF AT R AT IR 1
A B — NS D A5 4

Bif ap-h -b BEE -

FEFR No No K4 B 4
1 14 3022191 FjHE HiAk H RS » 2
6 13 3022574 L &3} AR 3
14 17 3017588 E&JII Wt H AR KRR 3

DSQ2 12 3024016 EifF HH %R 3
4 11 3024883 EfE Tl RIET 2

&t

AH— " ORA b 54 (B)

T 4=y allEDO L1 0LDRA vk B 54 (A)
HWMBEOL —ARAL N (0)

NPT 4 FHE (A+B-C) /10=>

DU A
NI VT 1 FHRE
WA VT 4

BAiRE Wik wE

SAT
RA b

41. 39
90. 70
85.03
77.55
149. 25
59. 40
198. 61
88.03
204. 52
291. 29

SAT
wNA vk

41. 39
59. 40
62. 15
65. 70
77.55

41. 494

41. 49
41. 49
41. 49

L5
RA B

41. 39

85.03
77.55

59. 40

88.03

306. 19
351. 40
242. 65

2026-02-15 / BB BIRRA ) —x VT XX —5

L=
A b

0. 00
31. 77
54. 04
65. 46
91. 38

DATA PROCESSING by SE I KO

TIMING by SETI KO



FF AR
N R

Yal— TI=HNT =L
i TR TUE
a—24 Ty—AbkBIR
5 bliv - S
HHZAR B R/ e 7 155m
a— 2R [CIC 2R 680m
A A — R i A Fe KR 23%
7=y a2 lE SER
AV VEE Wi
14H 2AKH
a—2kysx—  JE & A=Ak H— fodE (RS
AiidEE —A- K1 2 Al —A- KN
AiE#H -B- FRH AiE#H -B- FRH
AiA#E —C- BRI RRS AiE#E —C- BIFRRR
THE P H 53(52) A K — N RF[H] 10:34 AR 56 (54) A B — ] 13:29
KAz PN ey N—F PN 7 PN EE N—F
A= RN/T7 4=y 2K 6C / 1°C AR —=N/T 4=y 2Rk 7°C / 3°C
F=730
JEAE ¥y SA] HEBCGHE 1R 2KH & 7 L2
No No K4 ¥R A4 [ 5 I 13 B~ 2 113 % G
1 14 3022191 Tk AR HKES > T 2 46. 79 51.85 1:38.64 0. 00
2 21 3024670 Hi#E K AR KA 2 50. 27 52.83 1:43.10  33.01
3 19 3022575 A E— W 2 49. 30 53.94 1:43.24 34. 04
4 11 3024883 EilG Tl e 2 50.38  53.81 1:44.19  41.07
5 22 3026362 LB FnfE il AR 1 50. 55 54.91 1:45.46 50. 47
6 13 3022574 VL &3} EN: 3 49.90  56.88 1:46.78  60.24
7 29 3026373 A BIK il AR 1 52.19 54.89 1:47.08 62. 46
8 20 3025966 HINT  KEH SLAMAR 1 51.51 55.76 1:47.27 63. 87
9 31 3027790 ZCHE  KFH =EEN G 2 53.09  58.69 1:51.78  97.24
10 142 3025520 [ AR KAL) 1 54,21 58.00 1:52.21  100.43
11 34 3024757 fE)II - AR BT RAL R 2 54. 02 59.32 1:53.34  108.79
12 23 3026995 A Akt H R KAE R 3 54.72 59.13 1:53.85 112.56
13 149 3027519 —JHES Bk B 1 55.12 59.67 1:54.79  119.52
14 17 3017588 B4l A+ H R KAE R 3 50.02 1:05.39 1:55.41 124.11
15 144 3027862 b IR HRAIR 2 55.87 1:01.28 1:57.15  136.99
16 151 3027989 B FH s 2 56.56 1:01.99 1:58.55 147.35
17 24 3025143 T EEKH SR NES 2 50.39 1:08.56 1:58.95  150. 31
18 25 3027634 “Fili;  FEE SEHAE 2 56.90 1:02.34 1:59.24 152.45
19 143 3024759 WA #EAHER BT RAL R 2 57.99 1:01.86 1:59.85  156.97
20 27 3025035 H T TEBUR Y 2 57.35 1:02.66 2:00.01 158.15
21 148 3028896 FHH  HIK il 1 58.43 1:01.86 2:00.29  160.22
22 145 3028806 tAAR K=b H R KAE R 1 57.06 1:03.44 2:00.50 161.78
23 150 3027005 EikG K AR 1 59.60 1:04.17 2:03.77 185.98
24 159 3027557 [ ] HX 2 58.82 1:05.67 2:04.49 191.31
25 161 3028614 <FIl mjEk A ORE L 1 1:00.00 1:06.18 2:06.18  203.81
26 172 3028494 $HA  HER 2! 2 1:00.72 1:05.52 2:06.24  204.26
27 155 3026068 HH Ak W 1 1:00.74 1:05.81 2:06.55  206.55
28 157 3027300 AJL  —HK ENi 2 1:00.97 1:05.86 2:06.83  208.62
29 163 3024609 EA e AR R 2 1:00.58 1:06.49 2:07.07  210. 40



30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

164
170
152
166
168
167
156
165
158
169
200
174
173
181
184
171
180
185
182
178
32
179
191
175
154
189
202
187
215
188
194
198
205
222
203
218
186
212
210
207
221
211
217
225
220
228
226
195
219
227
197
231
233
230
193
234
229
232

DID NOT START
15
16
18
26
28
153
160
177
190
192
196
214

DID NOT FINISH

3027006 R K
3026065 A
3025522 FEH A3}
3027007 JbFd 2
3026844 ) ALKHR
3027826 Il EAHR
3027789 Z5FY
3028738 #f ik
3027744 B B
3026640 JINH  ffAy
3027812 A AIK
3027637 KM EK
3027922 1 BRAKEA
3025713 WA Kb
3028495 AR K
3027786 KH  ZZM)
3026848 LA  £23C
3028608 FA%EF f&K
3026055 BEE I
3026064 JEHH  Fth
3026940 #16 —#
3027640 HEF 4
3027539 |LIAR  BEAT
3025564 iR
3028739 H i
3026846 )7 KRR
3026937 KHE FHih
3028610 ik
=R
3024689 FH 15
3029026 R EH
3027919 A i
W i
3027921 2 H A%
3028526 #AH: R4
I &
3025997 B EM
WH A
3026166 JHiE  4hAk
P flE
PR RN
3027041 AAAR  EEHR
A BERE
A ER
3027815 /NEFEE  #EK
BH XM
3028419 /K SEA
3026251 #AT IR
WA HER
M e
3028061 BAAR &JE
3028677 HEH K
Ha %k
3028433 #k AR
3028742 yT)I 1
3028002 i BEAK
WE R
2SI vy

[1st RUN]

3024587 KEE B
3024675 BEH A K
3024947 FE  BERH
3024855 A7 FH &
3026292 AR ¥4
3028196 EiA &

3028193 #+F  #EH
3028195 & It
3028572 JATHF  ZEKHR
3027293 FRPIR  FF
3028573 2 AR AHR
3028571 KBEF fHE

[1st RUN]

12

13

ARG

1

AR KAL)
ARG

Hiil A

AK=

B AR KIER
PR
HK=
HR—

B K& L
SEH A
EPN P
AR RAT R
HE
RN ESS
Hil R
A& L
Bt

b7
EEPNG N
S AR
Bt

R NS
BIKER
Hil AR
BIKER
A&
B

AR RAT R
EPN I
A KES» &
B K& L
A KES» &
SEEMAS
Hng

B th
A&
W th
EPN: I
B K& L
EPN P
Ea

g

B K& L
g

2P

B th

Ea
EPN= 1T
EPN I
8 th

B K& L
HK
BEPNN
b

EPN I
R

A ToRE 5
H KBS

MM NN N

— o DO DD DD DD

DO DO = DD = = = DN = D = DN DN = DN W NN = NN = NN DD W DN W WD DN W e = = DN = DN W DN = NN = DN = = DN

[

b b b e e b b e e b e e e e

o R e R R e e R R e e e e e R e e R e e e R e b e e e R e e e e e e

101.
:01.
102.

59.
101.
102.
101.
:01.
103.
105.
103.
104.
104,
105.
105.
115.
105.
:06.
105.
105.

59.
:07.
107,
:07.
110.
108.
108.
110.
t11.
112,
112,
113.
113,
t11.
115,
114
119,
115.
116.
114
t17.
t17.
t17.
119.
$17.
:20.
126.
126.
123,
123.
108.
124,
126.
127.
126.
126.
128.
130.

o e e e e e e e e e e e b e e e b e e e e e e e e b e e e e R b e e e b e e e e e e e e e e e e s e e e e

QL W NN DN DN DN DN DN DN DN DN DN NN DN DN DN DN DN DN DN DN DN DN DN DN DN DN DN DN DN DN DN DN DN DN DN DN DN DN DN DN DN DN DNDND DN NN DN DN DN N DD DN

:07.
:08.
:08.
109.
:09.
109.
:10.
t12.
112,
t12.
113,
113,
113,
115,
117,
117,
117,
118.
118.
118,
118.
:20.
:20.
:20.
122.
122,
124.
127,
128.
128.
129.
:30.
:30.
131,
133,
134,
135,
:35.
135,
:136.
138.
:40.
140.
142,
143.
145,
147,
148.
149.
154,
155,
155,
157,
157,
:57.
:58.
102.
:10.

215.
221.
223.
228.
229.
230.
232.
247.
249.
251.
254.
257.
260.
273.
284.
286.
287.
291.
294.
294.
296.
307.
310.
310.
323.
325.
335.
359.
366.
372.
373.
383.
386.
393.
402.
416.
417.
420.
420.
430.
443.
455.
461.
475.
478.
496.
511.
520.
525.
558.
567.
570.
582.
583.
586.
590.
620.
678.



33 3027026 JFH  FEAER A T KB 1
146 3028893 /NEFTF ik AR 1
147 3026293 BFA ENi 1
162 3027814 FHiE ik PN 2
183 3028923 fHE  K— HK= 1
201 3028688 557k Eniik W 1
204 I G BN 2
208 3027803 TF fRE AR— 3
209 LR 3R EPN= 1T 2
216 3027556 JE5F K HIT AR 2
223 =B HRE (L 2
235 HEH &K A& L 1
236 3028965 il 3B E B2 2
DISQUALIFIED [1st RUN] 1
176 3026142 &)1l Eih AR RAT R 1 GATE No. 38 , ICR 629.3
Not Permitted to Start [1st RUN] 0
DID NOT START [2nd RUN] 0
DID NOT FINISH [2nd RUN] 6
30 3025988 EHH  FAT b1 1
141 3027466 ¥R, —¥E 2 2
199 3026947 g5 2 HoRK#S 2 3
206 KN E—ER A& 1
213 3027918 #A 1L K HKES > T 2
224 kg A& 2
DISQUALIFIED [2nd RUN] 1
12 3024016 HlF M 243 3 GATE No. 25 , ICR 629.3
Not Permitted to Start [2nd RUN] 0
2nd Cut Competiter 1
237 3028432 $5K UL AR 1 1:35. 11

sl wikE SE

2026-02-15 / BB BRA ) —= ) 7 A% —3;

DATA PROCESSING by S E I K O TIMING by S E I K O



